European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

ECAHO
Souq Wagqif, Qatar
21 Jan 2026, Fillies 3 Years Old
A
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: JWH KAYA 92.1
ALHAMAD
Colour: bay
Owner: H.E. Sheikh
Jarrah Khaled
Hamad Al Sabah

2nd Name: ADHWA AL 92.1
SHAQAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

3rd Name: ASMA 92
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL THAMER
STUD

4th Name: D BAREQAH 91.9
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
Mohammad Yahia
Almaharmeh

([o)V/ 3 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GEZLAN AL
SAAD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

Name: MARWAA
ALAOON

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdullah
Mawsim T Alotaibi

Name: AMARA AL
JAZEEL

Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Name: SABIHA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: LMA AL
NASSER

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud

91.5

91.5

91.3

90.8

90.6

BODY puk:Rs
LEGS 15
MOVE 19

BODY puE:Rs
LEGS 15

19.5
19.5
18
15
19.5

19.5
18
15

19.5

19.5
20
18.5
15.5
19

19.5
18
14.5
19

20
18
15
19

19.5
19
18

15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

19.5
19
18

14.5
19

195 20
18 18
15 155
19 20

19 20
18 18
15 15
19 20




10th Name: SABHAT 90.5
SABHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SABHA STUD

LEGS 14.5
MOVE puicRs

Judges

C.D. i1 A - Mrs. Christine A. Demeersseman, BE
S.S. =D - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m E - Mr. Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

T.R. = F - Mr. Tamas Rombauer, HU

P.B. = G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

B.). =1 - Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY

T.R.

P.B.

B.F.
20
195 19 19 19 19 20
17.5 18 18 175 18 18.5
15 155 155 14 145 15
19 19 185 195 19 20



	7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)
	Judges


