

# 7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

**Souq Waqif, Qatar**

**21 Jan 2026, Fillies 3 Years Old**

**A**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>JWH KAYA ALHAMAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>H.E. Sheikh Jarrah Khaled Hamad Al Sabah</b>	<b>92.1</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
2nd	Name: <b>ADHWA AL SHAQAB</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Al Shaqab (Member of Q.F.)</b>	<b>92.1</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19	19	19.5	19.5	18.5	20
3rd	Name: <b>ASMA ALJASSIMYA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL THAMER STUD</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	17.5	17	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	16	15.5	14.5	14.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	20	20	20	20	20
4th	Name: <b>D BAREQAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Mohammad Yahia Almaharmeh</b>	<b>91.9</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	20	19	19	19

5th	Name: <b>GEZLAN AL SAAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL SAAD STUD</b>	<b>91.5</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	20
6th	Name: <b>MARWAA ALAON</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdullah Mawsim T Alotaibi</b>	<b>91.5</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	20	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
7th	Name: <b>AMARA AL JAZEEL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL JAZEEL STUD</b>	<b>91.3</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	20	20	19.5	20	20	20	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
8th	Name: <b>SABIHA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL SRAIYA STUD</b>	<b>90.8</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15.5	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	20
9th	Name: <b>LMA AL NASSER</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Nasser Stud</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5

10th	Name: <b>SABHAT</b> <b>SABHA</b>	<b>90.5</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>A.M.</b>	<b>T.R.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
	Colour: <b>chestnut</b>		<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	20
	Owner: <b>SABHA STUD</b>		<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	14	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	20

### Judges

**C.D.**  Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

**S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR

**A.M.**  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

**T.R.**  Tamas Rombauer, HU

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**B.F.**  Berengere Fayt, FR

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY